
 

Harlowton Engineers 

2018-19 Boys Basketball 

Date Opponent Site JV V 

12/6 Thursday Geraldine/Highwood Lewistown  2:30 

12/7 Friday DGS Lewistown   10:30 

12/14 Friday Park City Home 4:30 7:30 

12/15 Saturday ReedP/Rapelje Reed Point 2:00 5:00 

12/20 Thursday Bridger Bridger 4:30 7:30 

12/22 Saturday  Absarokee Absarokee 2:00 5:00 

1/4 Friday Park City Park City 4:30 7:30 

1/5 Saturday Roberts Home 2:00 5:00 

1/11 Friday Fromberg Home  7:30 

1/12 Saturday Shields Valley Clyde Park  4:00 7:00 

1/18 Friday Plenty Coups Home 4:30 7:30 

1/19 Saturday Lavina/Broadview Home 4:30 7:30 

1/25 Friday ReedP/Rapelje Home 4:30 7:30 

1/26 Saturday Bridger Home 2:00 5:00 

1/31 Thursday Joliet Joliet 4:30 7:30 

2/2 Saturday Absarokee               (Senior Night)  Home 2:00 5:00 

2/8 Friday Fromberg Fromberg  7:30 

2/9 Saturday Lavina/Broadview Lavina 4:30 7:30 

2/13-2/16 Wed-Sat 6-C District              
 

Huntley Project TBD TBD 

2/20-2/23 Wed-Sat Southern Divisional                
 

Laurel TBD TBD 

3/7-3/9 Thurs-Sat State C                Billings- MetraPark TBD TBD 

 



 

Harlowton Lady Engineers 

2018-19 Girls Basketball 

Date Opponent Site JV V 

12/6 Thursday Geraldine/Highwood Lewistown  1:00 

12/7 Friday DGS Lewistown   10:30 

12/14 Friday Park City Home 3:00 6:00 

12/15 Saturday ReedP/Rapelje Reed Point 12:30 3:30 

12/20 Thursday Bridger Bridger 3:00 6:00 

12/22 Saturday  Absarokee Absarokee 12:30 3:30 

1/4 Friday Park City Park City 3:00 6:00 

1/5 Saturday Roberts Home  3:30 

1/11 Friday Fromberg Home  6:00 

1/12 Saturday Shields Valley Clyde Park  2:30 5:30 

1/18 Friday Plenty Coups Home 3:00 6:00 

1/19 Saturday Lavina/Broadview Home 3:00 6:00 

1/25 Friday ReedP/Rapelje Home 3:00 6:00 

1/26 Saturday Bridger Home 12:30 3:30 

1/31 Thursday Joliet Joliet 3:00 6:00 

2/2 Saturday Absarokee(Senior Night)  Home 12:30 3:30 

2/8 Friday Fromberg Fromberg  6:00 

2/9 Saturday Lavina/Broadview Lavina 3:00 6:00 

2/13-2/16 Wed-Sat 6-C District                Huntley Project TBD TBD 

2/20-2/23 Wed-Sat Southern Divisional                 Laurel TBD TBD 

2/28-3/2 Thurs-Sat State C                 (Great Falls -ExpoPark) TBD TBD 
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